bus-ubi

604603557
604605242
604471803
604602183
604603651
603123090
604392807
604392807
604051390
602592221
603311430
604602639
602155944
600633936
603379598
603478742
602385747
602608249
601191141
602292141
603556029
604517091
601508117
601822442
604470847
604601029
604604738
604595031
604024250
604168487
604604293
604607014
604609422
604599284
604443181
604114404
604609428
604605244
604605957
604602772
604609508
604610102
604609514
604605963
601261743
604406229
604602185
603603643

LE-name

BENT TREE LLC

SHALYNS BEAUTY BAR

SPECIAL SERVICES GROUP, LLC
AFFORDABLE RADON L.L.C.

BIGNELL, NANCY G

UHC UNITED HEATING AND COOLING, LLC
PAR PETROLEUM LLC

PAR PETROLEUM LLC

SIMPLEVOIP LLC

DIRECTV, LLC

CAMMACK LARHETTE ADVISORS, LLC
STAFFERS, L.L.C.

NICKEL BROS INC

HERRERA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS, INC.
HIGHLAND CIVIL, INC.

SPOKANE CLEANING EXPRESS LLC
AVAILABLE REALTY, INC.

STEPHENSON, CARL FREDRICK

T & T MOORE ENTERPRISES CORPORATION
TEKWORKS INC.

BEATTY, HILIARY

LEFT HAND COACHING LLC

THOMAS HAMMER COFFEE ROASTING COMPANY INCORPORATEI THOMAS HAMMER COFFEE ROASTERS
WEST PLAINS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

WEST PLAINS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

BEE BARN BOTANICALS LLC

WJS DISTRIBUTING LLC

HOUSING SOLUTIONS FOR ALL

RC BLAKE CONSTRUCTION LLC

REDSTARR, VICTORIA

KJOS, MICHAEL

STILLS ENTERPRISES, PLLC

PANARELLO, PATRICK

REYNOLDS, JOHN WAYNE

TRADEMARK MECHANICAL WASHINGTON, LLC
GLOVER, KEVIN

PROCOPENCO, IGOR

SPADE, MENESIA C

H&H HOLDINGS WASHINGTON INC.
HENRIKSEN CONSTRUCTION & EXCAVATION LLC
JARMON, TAVELL REON

SMITH, MARK W

ADAMS-PFAFF CUSTOM AIRBNB

ALEXANDER, ROSS J

CHIROLUX LLC

NORTHWEST ORTHOPAEDIC SPECIALISTS, P.S.
MOGUL TECH INC

FRAWESOME BARBERSHOP LLC

INLAND NORTHWEST SURGICAL LLC

firm-name
BENT TREE LLC
SHALYNS BEAUTY BAR

SPECIAL SERVICES GROUP, LLC

AFFORDABLE RADON L.L.C.

UHC UNITED HEATING AND COOLING LLC

PAR PETROLEUM LLC
PAR PETROLEUM LLC
SIMPLEVOIP LLC
DIRECTV LLC

CAMMACK LARHETTE ADVISORS, LLC

STAFFERS, INC.
NICKEL BROS HOUSE MOVING

Phys-addrl
710 E SPRUCE AVE

2020 N ACADEMY BLVD STE 261

11137 ROEDING RD

6225 N CORNWALL ST

02340 SW MILITARY RD

41 LEONARD AVE

825 TOWN AND COUNTRY LN
825 TOWN AND COUNTRY LN
9450 SW GEMINI DR

1010 N SAINT MARYS ST

100 WILLIAM ST

9980 S 300 W

3304 156TH ST NE

HERRERA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS, INC 2200 6TH AVE STE 1100

TIGER NORTHWEST, INC.
SPOKANE CLEANING EXPRESS
AVAILABLE REALTY, INC.
ALDER PUBLISHING LLC
MOORE FIRE PROTECTION
TEKWORKS, INC.

HILIARY BEATTY, MA, LMFTA
LEFT HAND COACHING LLC

BEE BARN BOTANICALS
WJS DISTRIBUTING LLC
HOUSING SOLUTIONS

RC BLAKE CONSTRUCTION LLC

HEALINGSPOKANE
MAK SPECIALTY CLEANING

MINDBALANCE PSYCHIATRY AND WELLNESS

STAND PAT
JOHN

TRADEMARK MECHANICAL WASHINGTON LLC

SCARY TALES PUBLISHING
PROCONTRACTING

SPADE BOOKKEEPING
COMPASS NW CONSTRUCTION

HENRIKSEN CONSTRUCTION & EXCAVATION

FANCY ROADSIDE SERVICE
M & D FINISHING TOUCH

ADAMS-PFAFF CUSTOM AIRBNB

EXACT ABSTRACT STUDIO
CHIROLUX LLC

NORTHWEST ORTHOPAEDIC SPECIALISTS, P.

MOGUL TECH

FRAWESOME BARBERSHOP LLC
INLAND NORTHWEST SURGICAL

S.

170 S LINCOLN ST STE 100
2508 E CENTRAL AVE

8313 N VIEW CT

2525 E 29TH AVE STE 254

Phys-City
COEUR D ALENE
COLORADO SPRINGS
DENAIR

COEUR D ALENE
PORTLAND
NORTHFIELD
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
BEAVERTON
SAN ANTONIO
WELLESLEY
SANDY
MARYSVILLE
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

14401 ISSAQUAH HOBART RD SE ISSAQUAH

170 S LINCOLN ST

422 W RIVERSIDE AVE

23 N NAPA ST

3173 S GRAND BLVD
7106 W WILL D ALTON LN
4302 S CHENEY SPOKANE RD
601 W 1ST AVE

510 W RIVERSIDE AVE
2811 FERTILE VALLEY RD
2703 E 29TH AVE

18412 E. INDIANA AVE
906 W 2ND AVE

2716 N ELM ST

628 W CLEVELAND AVE
88 E WESTVIEW AVE
14170 NE 183RD ST

823 S APPLE PL

4129 E CONGRESS AVE
170 S LINCOLN ST

6501 N WALNUT ST

1104 W 7TH AVE

2220 W DEAN AVE

2211 E4TH AVE

13313 E4TH AVE

1625 W 4TH AVE

9310 N DIVISION ST
12411 E GIBBS RD

1225 E FRANCIS AVE
1508 W CAROLINA WAY

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
NEWPORT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
WOODINVILLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MICA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

ID
CO
CA
ID
OR
OH
TX
X
OR
X
MA
ut
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

83814
80909
95316
83815
97219
44067
77024
77024
97008
78215
02481
84070
98271
98121
99201
99208
99208
99223
98027
99201
99201
99202
99203
99224
99224
99201
99201
99156
99223
99016
99201
99205
99205
99218
98072
99224
99223
99201
99217
99204
99201
99202
99216
99201
99218
99023
99208
99208



604600941
604319700
603046409
604089131
604588769
604594201
604609309
604040097
604608438
602598564
604602387
604100542
604602565
604605818

SUMMIT CRITICAL CARE, INC.

THREE SISTERS ENTERPRISES, LLC

THE FALLS, LLC

KENNEDY, KATHRYN
QUEEN OF CLEAN LLC
HURLEY PIANO SERVICES, LLC
D. JOHNSON FINANCIAL LLC
TERRY, GAYLE

SOLDIER'S FURNITURE LLC
ENJ CORPORATION

PRUGH, COREY WELLS
PINK PAISLEY, PLLC

MY SCRUB HUB LLC

LITTLE CRAFT LLC

SUMMIT CRITICAL CARE, INC.
THREE SISTERS FARM

THE FALLS, LLC

RIGHT ANSWER RIGHT REASON
QUEEN OF CLEAN

HURLEY PIANO SERVICES, LLC
D. JOHNSON FINANCIAL LLC
GAYLE TERRY REAL ESTATE
SOLDIER'S FURNITURE LLC
THE KITCHEN ENGINE

COREY PRUGH

PINK PAISLEY

MY SCRUB HUB LLC
LITTLECRAFT

2006 S OVERBLUFF ESTATES LN SPOKANE

27704 N SCOTTS HILL LN
829 W BROADWAY AVE
717 E ROWAN AVE

1813 E HOFFMAN AVE
734 W MANSFIELD AVE
111 SPOST ST

2210 S SOUTHEAST BLVD
1527 E BROAD AVE

621 W MALLON AVE
3509 S DEARBORN CT
114 W PACIFIC AVE

6619 N CATHERINE ST
4370 S CRAFTSMAN CT

CHATTAROY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99203
99003
99201
99207
99207
99205
99201
99203
99207
99201
99223
99201
99208
99223



